
Below Port Mann 
Bridge

Port Mann to 
Mission

Mission to 
Harrison Harrison to Hope

Hope to Sawmill 
Creek

Subtotal - Pt. Mann to 
Sawmill

All All All All All All

Total Cumulative

6-Jan 0 0 0

13-Jan 0 0 0

20-Jan 0 0 0

27-Jan 0 0 0

3-Feb 0 0 0

10-Feb 0 0 0

17-Feb 0 0 0

24-Feb 0 0 0

3-Mar 0 0 0

10-Mar 0 0 0

17-Mar 0 0 0

24-Mar 0 0 0

31-Mar 0 0 0

7-Apr 0 0 0

14-Apr 0 0 0

21-Apr 0 0 0

28-Apr 0 0 0

5-May 2 2 2 2

12-May 1 4 5 5 7

19-May 3 0 3 6 6 13

26-May 1 5 6 6 19

2-Jun 5 5 5 24

9-Jun 0 0 24

16-Jun 0 6 3 8 17 17 41

23-Jun 17 17 17 58

30-Jun 3 0 3 3 61

7-Jul 3 0 3 64

14-Jul 0 0 64

21-Jul 5 0 5 69

28-Jul 0 0 69

4-Aug 5 0 5 74

11-Aug 224 152 304 297 707 1460 1684 1758

18-Aug 463 504 728 355 1078 2665 3128 4886

25-Aug 110 1116 2989 1976 2755 8836 8946 13832

1-Sep 974 1485 3032 1677 2470 8664 9638 23470

8-Sep 8 4 5 9 17 23487

15-Sep 50 227 31 3 261 311 23798

22-Sep 0 21 46 60 0 127 127 23925

29-Sep 8 0 62 83 3 148 156 24081

6-Oct 0 0 24081

13-Oct 0 0 24081

20-Oct 0 0 24081

27-Oct 25 28 128 4 160 185 24266

3-Nov 0 12 38 3 53 53 24319

10-Nov 0 4 3 0 7 7 24326

17-Nov 0 2 3 0 5 5 24331

24-Nov 0 2 1 1 4 4 24335

1-Dec 0 0 24335

8-Dec 0 0 24335

15-Dec 0 0 24335

22-Dec 0 0 24335

29-Dec 0 0 24335

5-Jan 0 0 24335

Total 1875 3328 7578 4491 7063 22460 24335

Frist Nation Chinook kept catches (including ceremonial & economic opportunity) in the Lower Fraser, 2019 Thursday, February 27, 2020

Area

Gear

Week Ending


